PPRROOGGRRAAMMMMIINNGG  SSTTAANNDDAARRDDSS  CCOOMMPPLLIIAANNCCEE 

During the period under review, the Commission received fifteen (15) complaints relating to the 

transmission of problematic content.  This total represents a major increase of Two Hundred and 

Seventy-Five Percent (275%) when compared to the corresponding period in 2006.       

Table 1 details the complaints received about programming standards between July and September, 

and the nature of the investigations conducted by the Commission, while Figure 1 illustrates the